PAL+NSAI £144,768 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £147,146 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £131,236 3.012 £125,080 -

19 TTD1

lognormal

NSAI £40,049 2.283 Referent £126,355

PAL+NSAI £144,538 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £146,851 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,166 3.012 £126,355 -

20 TTD1

Gompertz

NSAI £40,048 2.283 Referent £129,407

PAL+NSAI £143,824 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £146,304 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £134,389 3.012 £129,407 -

21 TTD1 exp.

NSAI £40,046 2.283 Referent £111,295

PAL+NSAI £128,947 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £131,792 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £121,182 3.012 £111,295 -

Copyright 2018 Queen's Printer and Controller of HMSO. All rights reserved.

Confidential – do not copy or circulate

119

ERG scenario Treatment Total

Costs (£)

Total

QALYs

Incremental

ICER

(£/QALY)

Pairwise ICERs

ABE+NSAI vs.

comparator

22 TTD2 log-

logistic

NSAI £40,049 2.283 Referent £125,080

PAL+NSAI £144,768 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £147,146 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £131,236 3.012 £125,080 -

23 TTD2

Gompertz

NSAI £40,049 2.283 Referent £125,080

PAL+NSAI £144,768 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £147,146 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £131,236 3.012 £125,080 -

24 TTD3 - 10%

NSAI £37,754 2.283 Referent £125,391

PAL+NSAI £142,660 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £144,985 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £129,167 3.012 £125,391 -

25 TTD3 - 50%

NSAI £41,154 2.283 Referent £124,931

PAL+NSAI £145,782 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,232 3.012 £124,931 -

26 AE rates

diarrhoea

NSAI £41,154 2.283 Referent £124,931

PAL+NSAI £145,782 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,232 3.012 £124,931 -

27 AE rates

leukopenia

NSAI £41,154 2.283 Referent £124,935

PAL+NSAI £145,782 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,235 3.012 £124,935 -

28 AE rates

neutropeni

a

NSAI £41,154 2.283 Referent £124,941

PAL+NSAI £145,782 2.998 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 3.001 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,240 3.012 £124,941 -

29 Utility

PFS1 0.69

NSAI £41,154 2.229 Referent £131,629

PAL+NSAI £145,782 2.909 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 2.911 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,232 2.921 £131,629 -

30 Utility

PFS1 0.774

NSAI £41,154 2.363 Referent £116,113

PAL+NSAI £145,782 3.131 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 3.136 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,232 3.147 £116,113 -

31 Utility

PFS2 (ET/

targeted)

0.505

NSAI £41,154 2.173 Referent £124,549

PAL+NSAI £145,782 2.889 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 2.898 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,232 2.905 £124,549 -

32 Utility

PFS2 (ET/

targeted)

0.724

NSAI £41,154 2.303 Referent £125,000

PAL+NSAI £145,782 3.018 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 3.020 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,232 3.031 £125,000 -

Copyright 2018 Queen's Printer and Controller of HMSO. All rights reserved.

Confidential – do not copy or circulate

119

ERG scenario Treatment Total

Costs (£)

Total

QALYs

Incremental

ICER

(£/QALY)

Pairwise ICERs

ABE+NSAI vs.

comparator

33 Utility

PFS2

(chemother

apy)  0.505

NSAI £41,154 2.318 Referent £125,053

PAL+NSAI £145,782 3.033 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 3.034 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant

ABE+NSAI £132,232 3.046 £125,053 -

34 Utility

PFS2

(chemo)

0.724

NSAI £41,154 2.363 Referent £125,210

RIBO+NSAI £148,187 3.076 Dominated ABE+NSAI Dominant